American Ingenuity

1r. &HS[]IP www.livestockusa.org

Fljl FlSh (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

All hand or net caught fish of very high quality! Tranship - F.0.B. Fiji
To LAX on Tues., Wed., or Thurs. ~ Wednesday, Thursday or Friday to you
Order Cut-off is on Friday!

August 6th to LAX Animal cost plus landing costs
(date often floats) See landing costs below
Description Scientific Name
FISH
11001 ANGEL: BANNERFIN CENTROPYGE WOODHEADI 10 $9.00
11005 ANGEL: BICOLOR CENTROPYGE Bl COLOR 139 $5.70
11010 ANGEL: CORAL BEAUTY CENTROPYGE BISPINOSUS 105 $5.70
11012 ANGEL: CORAL BEAUTY (deep water orange) CENTROPYGE BISPINOSUS 30 $7.80
11051 ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS 18 $9.00
11052 ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (male) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS 10 $18.00
11062 ANGEL: KORAN (md) POMACANTHUS SEMICIRCULATUS 2 $10.20
11075 ANGEL: LEMON PEEL CENTROPYGE FLAVISSIMUS 150 $7.95

11078 ANGEL: DEB (VELVET BLUE) CENTROPYGE DEBORAE 25 $11.85


http://www.livestockusa.org/

11085
11241
11243
11415
11420
11424
11435
11504
11506
11508
11509
11510
11527
11529
11532
11533
11534
11535
11540
11545
11610
11630

ANGEL: REGAL

ANTHIAS: SQUAREBOX (male)
ANTHIAS: SQUAREBOX (female)
BLENNY: FUSCUS

BLENNY: CANARY

BLENNY: EMBER

BLENNY: LAWNMOWER
BUTTERFLY: BENNETTI
BUTTERFLY:RETICULATE
BUTTERFLY: BLACK BACK
BUTTERFLY: BLUE SPOT
BUTTERFLY: BROWN HENIOCHUS
BUTTERFLY: KLEINI
BUTTERFLY: LONG NOSE
BUTTERFLY: MERTENS
BUTTERFLY: PYRAMID
BUTTERFLY: PELEWENSIS
BUTTERFLY: RACCOON
BUTTERFLY: SADDLEBACK
BUTTERFLY: TEARDROP
CARDINAL: BLUE EYED
CARDINAL: PAJAMA

PYGOPLITES DIACANTHUS
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
PSEUDANTHIAS PLEUROTAENIA
ECSENIUS BICOLOR
MEIACANTHUS OUALANENSIS
CIRRIPECTUS STIGMATICS
ISTIBLENNIUS SP.
CHAETODON BENNETTI
CHAETODON RETICULATUS
CHAETODON MELANNOTUS
CHAETODON PLEBIUS
HENIOCHUS VARIUS
CHAETODON KLEINI
FORCIPIGER FLAVISSIMUS
CHAETODON MERTENSII
HEMITAURICHTHYS POLYLEPIS
CHAETODON PELEWENSIS
CHAETEDON LUNULA
CHAETEDON EPHIPPIUM
CHAETEDON UNIMACULATUS
APOGON LEPTACANTHUS
SPHAERMIA NEMATOPTERA

400
400

$16.80
$12.45
$9.00
$7.95
$4.50
$7.95
$4.50
$6.75
$8.10
$4.50
$4.50
$6.75
$6.00
$7.95
$6.75
$10.20
$6.75
$7.95
$7.95
$5.70
$3.90
$3.45



11701
11702
11703
11740
11830
11831
11845
12103
12210
12310
12311
12330
12335
12340
12501
12630
13120
13201
13202
13210
13212
13225

CLOWN: BLUE STRIPE (sm)
CLOWN: BLUE STRIPE (med./Irg.)
CLOWN: BLUE STRIPE (pair)
CLOWN: TOMATO

DAMSEL: CHROMIS GREEN (SM)
DAMSEL: CHROMIS GREEN (Lrg-xl)
DAMSEL: FIjI DEVIL

FILEFISH: ORANGE SPOTTED
GOATFISH: BICOLOR

GOBY: CITRON

GOBY: CITRON (small)

GOBY: GHOST SLEEPER

GOBY: GOLDEN HEAD SLEEPER
GOBY: ORANGE DIAMOND SLEEPER
HAWK: ARC EYE

HOG: LYRETAIL

PUFFER: FIJl ORANGE TAIL
RABBITFISH: FlIjJl FOXFACE
RABBITFISH: FIjJl FOXFACE - small
RABBITFISH: DOLIATUS
RABBITFISH: DOLIATUS (tiny)
RABBITFISH: ORANGE SPOT

AMPHIPRION CHRYSOPTERUS
AMPHIPRION CHRYSOPTERUS
AMPHIPRION CHRYSOPTERUS
AMPHIPRION FRENATUS
CHROMIS VIRIDIS

CHROMIS VIRIDIS
CHRYSPTERIA TAUPOU
OXYMONACANTHUS LONGIROSTRIS
PARUPENEUS BARBERINNOIDES
GOBIODON CITRINUS
GOBIODON CITRINUS
VALENCIENNEA SEXGUTTATA
VALENCIENNEA STRIGATA
VALENCIENNEA PUELLARIS
PARACIRRHITES ARCATUS
BODIANUS ANTHIOIDES
CANTHIGASTER JANTHINOPTERA
SIGANUS USPI

SIGANUS USPI

SIGANUS DOLIATUS

SIGANUS DOLIATUS

SIGANUS PUNCTATUS

23

65
55
275

15
150
200
40
55
25
12

144
40
75
45
15

$6.75
$9.00
$18.00
$5.70
$1.80
$2.25
$2.25
$7.50
$4.50
$4.50
$1.80
$3.45
$6.75
$7.95
$3.45
$16.80
$6.75
$10.20
$11.25
$5.70
$3.45
$11.25



13270
13443
13610
13703
13704
13706
13708
13721
13722
13745
13751
13752
13753
13754
13755
13756
13765
13770
13772
13775
13781
13782

REMORA
SQUIRRELFISH: STRIPPED
SWEETLIPS: ORIENTAL

TANG
TANG

TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:
TANG:

BLUE (tiny)

BLUE (sm)

BLUE (md)

BLUE (Irg)

BREVIROSTRIS (sm./med.)
BREVIROSTRIS (Irg.with horn)
EYELINER

NASO (sm)

NASO (med)

NASO (Irg)

NASO (XXL)

MIMIC

MIMIC LEMONPEEL

MOORISH IDOL

ORANGE SHOULDER (juv) bright yellow phase
ORANGE SHOULDER (adult)
POWDER GRAY/GOLD RIM
SAILFIN (SM)

SAILFIN (MED/Lrg)

TAENIURA LYMMA 1
SARGOCENTON XANTHERYTHRUM 1
PLECTORHINCHUS VITTATUS 1

PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS 10
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS 18
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS 6
PARACANTHURUS HEPATUS 6

NASO BREVIROSTRIS 1
NASO BREVIROSTRIS 1
ACANTHURUS NIGRICAUDUS 1
NASO LITRATUS 5

NASO LITRATUS 4
NASO LITRATUS 12
NASO LITRATUS 6
ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS 2
ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS 4
ZANCLUS CORNUTUS 7
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEUS 103
ACANTHURUS OLIVACEUS 6
ACANTHURUS NIGRICANS 14
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUS 4
ZEBRASOMA VELIFERUS 4

$9.00
$5.70
$6.75
$11.25
$19.35
$23.70
$32.25
$11.25
$20.25
$7.95
$6.75
$11.25
$26.85
$37.50
$12.45
$19.35
$6.75
$6.75
$11.25
$10.20
$6.75
$9.00



13785
14041
14042
14205
14210
14211
14212
14222
14223
14232
14248
14262
14265
14266
14275
14276
14281
14282
14290
14291
14315
14325

TANG: SCOPAS
TRIGGERFISH: HUMA HUMA (sm)
TRIGGERFISH: HUMA HUMA (med)

WRASSE
WRASSE

WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:

: CHECKERBOARD

: CHINA

SPOTTED YELLOW TAIL
CLEANER

CORIS, RED (med)

CORIS, RED (adult)

CORIS, TWINSPOT (sm./med)
DRAGON (adult color phase)
FAIRY, EXQUISITE (male)
FAIRY, POLKA DOT (female)
FAIRY, POLKA DOT (male)
FAIRY, RED MARGINED (female)
FAIRY, RED MARGINED (male)
FAIRY, SCOTT’S (female)
FAIRY SCOTT'S (male)
MARJ“S (male)

MARJ S (female)

GREEN BIRD (male)
HARDWICKE

ZEBRASOMA SCOPAS
RHINECANTHUS ACULEATUS
RHINECANTHUS ACULEATUS
HALICHOERES HORTULANUS
ANAMPSES NEOGUINAICUS
ANAMPSES MELEAGRIS
LABROIDES DIMIDIATUS
CORIS GAIMUND

CORIS GAIMUND

CORIS AYGULA
NOVACULICTHYS TAENIOURUS
CIRRHILABRUS EXQUISITUS
CIRRHILABRUS PUNCTATUS
CIRRHILABRUS PUNCTATUS

CIRRHILABRUS RUBRIMARGINATUS
CIRRHILABRUS RUBRIMARGINATUS

CIRRHILABRUS SCOTTORUM
CIRRHILABRUS SCOTTORUM
CIRRHILABRUS MARJORIE
CIRRHILABRUS MARJORIE
GOMPHOSUS VARIUS
THALOSOMMA HARDWICKE

19
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$4.50
$5.70
$7.80
$6.75
$7.80
$13.50
$4.50
$9.00
$13.50
$13.50
$11.25
$18.00
$9.00
$14.70
$10.20
$20.25
$10.20
$20.25
$20.40
$17.25
$11.25
$7.95



14330
14335
14340
14341
14345
14346
14350
14395
14405
14421
14422
14431
14432
14450

WRASSE: JANSEN S

WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:
WRASSE:

LEOPARD, BLACK
LEOPARD, GREEN (MALE)
LEOPARD (FEMALE)
LUNAR (sm./med)
LUNAR (Irg)

MELANURUS

PURPLE FACED

RED BREASTED
SLINGJAW (yellow phase)
SLINGJAW (adult)
SUNSET (sm./med)
SUNSET (Irg)

TWISTER

THALOSOMMA JANSENII
MACROPHARYNGODON NEGROSENS
MACROPHARYNGODON MELEAGRIS
MACROPHARYNGODON MELEAGRIS
THALOSOMMA LUNARE
THALOSOMMA LUNARE
HALICHOERES MELANURUS
THALLASOMMA QUINQUEVITTATUM
CHEILINUS FASCIATUS

EPIBULUS INSIDIATOR

EPIBULUS INSIDIATOR
THALOSOMMA LUTESCENS
THALOSOMMA LUTESCENS
ANAMPSES TWISTII

24
10

10
250
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$5.70
$6.75
$7.95
$6.75
$5.70
$9.00
$5.70
$14.70
$14.70
$14.70
$20.25
$7.95
$13.50
$7.80



15001 ANEMONE: BUBBLE ENTACMAEA QUADRICOLOR 65 $5.85
15701 STAR: BLUE LINCKIA LINCKIA LAEVIGATA 60 $2.70
15735 STAR: SAND SHIFTING ASTROPECTEN POLYACANTHUS 700 $2.25




11230
11255
14335
11051
11052
15640

11051
13756
13775
14350
14389

Sample actual received boxes of Fiji fish

one box inbound

ANTHIAS: PURPLE QUEEN
ANTHIAS: SUNBURST

WRASSE: LEOPARD, BLACK
ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female)
ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (male)
SNAIL: TURBO GRAZER

one box inbound

ANGEL: SWALLOWTAIL (female) GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
TANG: MIMIC LEMONPEEL

TANG: POWDER GRAY/GOLD RIM ACANTHURUS NIGRICANS
WRASSE: MELANURUS HALICHOERES MELANURUS

WRASSE: XMAS GREEN HALIOCHOERES CLAUDIA

one box inbound
Regal Angel

Ad. Slingjaw Wrasse
Titan Trigger

Koran Angel
Slingjaw Wrasse - juv.
Half & Half Wrasse

smaller sized fish

PSEUDANTHIAS PASCALAS
SERRANCIRRHITUS LATUS
MACROPHARYNGODON NEGROSENS
GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
GENICANTHUS MELANOSPILOS
TURBO SP.

medium sized fish

ACANTHURUS PYROFERUS

all larger sized fish

10
31 fish
10 snails
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14 fish

=

6 fish



